Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51943423   page 1
December 11, 2025 9:31 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Raises lit surface 2" into the ceiling plane
•	 Metal bevel design conceals fixture frame for a clean aesthetic
•	 Visually appealing design provides depth and additional glare control
•	 Fits most Metalux recessed panel product configurations
•	 Available in 2x2, 2x4, 1x4, and 6" wide linear sizes
Order Information
Typical Applications
Office • Education • Healthcare • Retail
RMK2
Regress Mount Accessory Kit
Product Certification
Catalog No # Description UPC
Kit Weight
(lbs.)
Master Pack
Qty Pallet Qty
RMK2-22-W 2' x 2' Regress Kit, White Finish, Field assembly required 080083287185 3.0 9 144
RMK2-24-W 2' x 4' Regress Kit, White Finish, Field assembly required 080083288007 4.6 9 144
RMK2-14-W 1' x 4' Regress Kit, White Finish, Field assembly required 080083288021 4.0 9 144
RMK2-62-W 6" x 2' Regress Kit, White Finish, Field assembly required 080083288045 2.0 9 288
RMK2-64-W 6" x 4' Regress Kit, White Finish, Field assembly required 080083288069 3.6 9 144
RMK2-68-W 6" x 8' Regress Kit, White Finish, Field assembly required 080083288083 6.8 9 144
2x2 RMK Kit
Linear 4FT RMK Kit
Interactive Menu
•	 Product Specifications  page 2

Notes: (1) Consult fixture spec sheet for mod-shop (late-point assembly) options and lead-times. (2) RBG stock SKUs only qualify for mod-shop option.
Fixture Kit Installation
Ordering Information:
(Regress Mount Kit can be assembled and installed on all stock products. This includes all other
available commercial options. See product spec sheet for more details.
Family Size Regress Kit Example Order Info Notes
CGT / CGTS
1' x 4' RMK2-14-W
22CGTS-L3C3-RMK2 Stock product only2' x 2' RMK2-22-W
2' x 4' RMK2-24-W
FP / FPS
1' x 4' RMK2-14-W
14FP4240C-RMK2 Stock product only2' x 2' RMK2-22-W
2' x 4' RMK2-24-W
RBG
2FT RMK2-62-W
4RBG6-SL1-L8SCT3-RMK2 Stock product only4FT RMK2-64-W
8FT RMK2-68-W